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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 30.07.2024

SR NO. NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME
1 A482 108 29.07.2024 1322367 K K SRIVASTAVA

2 A482 45 29.07.2024 1318427 AJAY SENGAR

3 A482 62 29.07.2024 1319667 D K SINGH

4 A482 70 08.07.2024 1153267 S R SRIVASTAVA

5 A482 80 07.05.2024 751805 KAPIL TYAGI

6 A482 32 25.07.2024 1292107 RAM CHARAN LAL
7 A482 117 01.05.2024 707615 ANKIT AGARVAL

8 A482 52 26.07.2024 1304507 B B PAUL

9 A482 22 29.07.2024 1318027 D M SINGH

10 A482 1 09.07.2024 1160277 B SINGH

11 A482 79 29.07.2024 1320037 A K PANDEY

12 A482 50 26.07.2024 1302787 R K AGARWAL

13 A482 13 29.07.2024 1316327 S B TRIPATHI

14 A482 30 29.07.2024 1318077 H K PATEL

15 A482 74 09.07.2024 1163827 F KHATOON

16 A482 52 24.07.2024 1280537 M K SHAH ALAM

17 A482 50 24.07.2024 1280857 A MEHROTRA

18 A482 148 24.07.2024 1285507 A K KHARE

19 CRLR 24 29.07.2024 1322427 N K SRIVASTAVA
20 CRLA 29 29.07.2024 1323347 V C PANDEY

21 CRLR 29 29.07.2024 1324577 S K GUPTA

22 CRLA 49 29.07.2024 1325957 R K MISHRA

23 CRLR 32 29.07.2024 1325137 KRISHNA GOPAL
24 CRLR 22 29.07.2024 1322697 U D SHUKLA

25 CRLA 32 29.07.2024 1323257 R K RATHORE

26 CRLR 7 29.07.2024 1316397 DINESH MISHRA
27 CRLR 37 29.07.2024 1325237 S N SINGH

28 CRLR 3 27.07.2024 1313407 S UZ ZAMAN

29 CRLA 25 29.07.2024 1322097 S K SRIVASTAVA

30 CRLA 23 29.07.2024 1321987 V C LAL

31 CRLA 50 26.07.2024 1308627 S C PANDEY

32 CRLA 30 29.07.2024 1322767 SHIV KUMAR YADAV
33 CRLA 50 29.07.2024 1325927 R K MISHRA

34 A482 60 29.07.2024 1319647 D K RAJPUT

35 A482 26 29.07.2024 1318817 RAM PRAKASH SINGH
36 A482 154 29.07.2024 1326837 S N YADAV

37 A482 68 29.07.2024 1320147 R S YADAV

38 A482 36 29.07.2024 1318007 A K SINGH

39 A482 122 29.07.2024 1326727 G K SHUKLA

40 A482 40 29.07.2024 1317927 SHRI RAM (RAWAT)
41 A482 51 29.07.2024 1319007 ) K SHISHODIA

42 A482 34 29.07.2024 1317657 PUSHPENDRA SINGH
43 A482 17 29.07.2024 1316887 R K MISHRA

44 A482 170 29.07.2024 1326847 RAJENDRA SINGH
45 A482 155 29.07.2024 1324917 RAJNISH SHUKLA
46 A482 178 29.07.2024 1325517 SUDHIR BHARTI

47 A482 138 29.07.2024 1324147 RAJESH K S CHAUDHARY
48 A482 2 29.07.2024 1317217 MD DANISH

49 A482 151 29.07.2024 1326787 ABHAY SINGH

50 A482 161 29.07.2024 1326797 SOHAN LAL

51 A483 162 29.07.2024 1326777 NEERA) TOMAR

52 A482 35 29.07.2024 1317887 S K SINGH KUSHWAHA
53 A482 172 25.07.2024 1298917 SHREYA GUPTA

54 A482 95 29.07.2024 1326677 RISHABH AGARWAL
55 A482 26 27.07.2024 1314727 K TIWARI

56 A482 9 29.07.2024 1316477 RAKESH TRIPATHI
57 A482 198 29.07.2024 1317977 NABI ULLAH

58 A482 96 29.07.2024 1323827 S P MISHRA

59 A482 67 20.07.2024 1251307 R SAHAI

60 A482 182 26.07.2024 1308397 S K SRIVASTAVA

61 A482 44 29.07.2024 1318457 S K TRIPATHI

62 A483 52 25.07.2024 1294177 S K DWIVEDI

63 A482 92 15.07.2024 1200747 M F KHAN

64 A482 188 24.07.2024 1287657 RAGHUBIR SINGH
65 A482 124 25.07.2024 1296627 AKASH KISHAN

66 A482 121 23.07.2024 1273637 S K DWIVEDI

67 A482 175 25.07.2024 1299037 DHARAM JEET SINGH
68 A482 167 26.07.2024 1308887 A K TIWARI

69 A482 58 26.07.2024 1303657 S P PANDEY

70 A482 36 27.07.2024 1314797 KULDEEP KUMAR
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725235

1308277
1326187
1323987
1326647
1148927
1317777
1323047
1319737
1316367
1325457
1326757
1319957
1326217
1318927
1240657
1323427
1323247
1319267
1322577
1317207
1320157
1324187
1320287
1319347
1324857
1244927
1312687
1316077
1303847
1305867
1260357
1265457
1320267
1282207
1304877
1242627
1322757
1302647
1302377
1248487
1288027
1288247
1323967
1325077
1317267
1304707
1324747
1325417
1320417
1326207
1301917
1299657
1325287
1324847
1325577
1305467
1213257
1268317

1322477
1292847
1319297
1324617
1251687
1291477
1239887
1326737
1320547
1326767
1307137

Sheetl
A K SHAHI
A K PANDEY
V K SINGH
A K SRIVASTAVA
HAYA RIZVI
V K JAISWAL
NARENDRA KUMAR
P CHOUDHARY
NARAYAN SINGH
RAJENDRA RAI
S K SINGH
FAKHR UZ ZAMAN
DAN BAHADUR
A K RAGHUVANSHI
R K MISHRA
T K SHUKLA
B V SINGH
R K PANDEY
A K PATHAK
AKHIL RANJAN
M DANISH
NARENDRA MOHAN
M P SINGH
D S PATEL
K SARAN

NARENDRA NATH TRIPATHI

RAM KUMAR PAL
KULDEEP SINGH
PRIYANKA SINGH
B K TRIPATHI

M P S CHAUHAN
M A KHAN

Z ARSHAD
VIMLESH KUMAR
V SHANDILYA

B N SINGH
ANOOP SINGH
RAVINDRA SHARMA

SHRI RAGHVENDRA SINGH

R S MISHRA

AJAY KUMAR SINGH
RAGHUBIR SINGH

S TRIPATHI

V P CHATURVEDI

D K PATEL

V K GUPTA

A P SINGH

S B YADAV

NITIN MUKESH
GAUTAM

S B YADAV

P P YADAV

ISHIR SRIPAT
ASHUTOSH DWIVEDI
G A KHAN

S N SINGH

R B PAL

PRASHANT SHARMA
S B KOCHAR

AJIT KUMAR

P K MISHRA

Z AHMAD

R K SINGH PARMAR
INDRA JIT SINGH

A K SINGHAL

S N YADAV

P PANDEY

A KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

VARAD NATH
ASHUTOSH
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A482
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72
139

146

54

148
165
48
63

29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
24.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
22.07.2024
09.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
18.07.2024
29.07.2024
25.07.2024
30.07.2024
29.07.2024
24.07.2024
29.07.2024
08.07.2024
30.07.2024
19.07.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
27.07.2024
27.07.2024
13.05.2024
19.07.2024
30.07.2024
30.07.2024
26.07.2024
29.07.2024
25.07.2024
30.07.2024
25.07.2024
30.07.2024
30.07.2024
26.07.2024
22.07.2024
25.07.2024
27.07.2024
27.07.2024
29.07.2024
23.07.2024
30.07.2024
27.07.2024
25.07.2024
11.06.2024
31.05.2024
29.07.2024
29.07.2024
30.07.2024
29.07.2024

1320317
1323217
1321827
1323497
1320107
1320067
1322747
1322557
1281427
1322487
1323657
1325717
1255347
1162897
1316297
1317677
1318737
1319677
1325107
1231527
1326317
1299427
1331737
1325397
1285787
1316487
1157287
1330137
1246407
1324927
1322847
1314697
1314487
806025

1243697
1331057
1327857
1302327
1326547
1299757
1331757
1296737
1329317
1331247
1305697
1257027
1298877
1312847
1312827
1324027
1275767
1331417
1314367
1291917
1023906
984855

1325337
1324777
1328767
1319617
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U C CHATURVEDI
S TRIVEDI
ATUL KUMAR SINGH
VINOD KUMAR OJHA
RAKESH DUBEY
S K SRIVASTAVA
R K TRIPATHI
A SRIVASTAVA
O P CHAURASIA
S GANGAL
B LAL SHUKLA
R K MISHRA
S K DUBEY
1 K UPADHYAY
KRIPA SHANKA MISHRA
UMESH CHANDRA YADAV
S K TIWARI
OM PRAKASH
B K SINGH
ADITYA UPADHYAY
ALOK KUMAR SINGH
S D SINGH JADAUN
D S PARMAR
P K SRIVASTAVA
KRISHNA GOPAL
A K BIND
R S NAGVANSHI
TARUN JHA
D K AGRAHARI
BRI} MOHAN SINGH
SUKRAMPAL
REKHA PUNDIR
ANIL KUMAR
G B QUADRI
S VISHWAKARMA
NAVNEET KUMAR SHUKLA
CHANDRA KUMAR RAI
S K PANDEY
K K TIWARI
B P VERMA
AWADH BIHARI PANDEY
A K YADAV
SURESH SINGH
J K MISHRA
SUKRAMPAL
K K TIWARI
AKLESH KUMAR
A K VISHVAKARMA
ABHINAV SINGH
N N TRIPATHI
DEEP CHAND SINGH
AJAY VIKRAM YADAV
SHWETA NISHAD
S KANAUJIYA
R TRIPATHI
S K DWIVEDI
RAVI PANDEY
C P PANDEY
S K YADAV
MD SHARIQ
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201 A482 157 25.07.2024 1298627 POOJA SINGH

202 A482 104 29.07.2024 1323747 A P SINGH

203 A482 72 12.07.2024 1190787 ABHISHEK GUPTA

204 A482 13 27.07.2024 1313357 AJAY KUMAR

205 A482 54 20.07.2024 1251147 A HUSSAIN

206 A482 214 03.07.2024 1124327 R S YADAV

207 A482 196 18.07.2024 1233647 AKASH SHARMA

208 A482 75 22.07.2024 1256827 KUMAR DHANANJAY

209 A482 97 20.07.2024 1252537 MD MONIS

210 A482 64 20.07.2024 1251577 R SAHAI

211 A482 53 20.07.2024 1251407 AZHAR HUSSAIN

212 A482 151 25.07.2024 1297497 M K CHOUBEY

213 CRLA 48 26.07.2024 1308317 ALI HASAN

214 CRLA 23 23.07.2024 1268287 A K PANDEY

215 CRLA 4 29.07.2024 1316797 S SINGH

216 CRLR 15 27.07.2024 1315197 V S PATEL

217 CRLA 54 30.07.2024 1336967 VIPIN KUMAR

218 CRLA 13 29.07.2024 1318807 S K SRIVASTAVA

219 CRLA 35 30.07.2024 1331517 A PANDEY

220 CRLR 13 23.07.2024 1269967 ALI JAMAL KHAN

221 CRLA 13 30.07.2024 1329597 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
222 CRLA 59 11.07.2024 1187237 K C MISHRA

223 A482 57 25.07.2024 1294227 A K SINGH SOLANKI

224 A482 151 19.07.2024 1247727 B B UPADHYAY

225 A482 175 29.07.2024 1326807 AKASH DWIVEDI

226 A482 166 24.07.2024 1286037 BIRENDRA SINGH

227 A482 88 26.07.2024 1307127 JITENDRA SINGH

228 A482 62 20.07.2024 1251537 SANJAY VIKRAM SINGH
229 A482 91 30.07.2024 1331157 BHEEM SINGH

230 A482 71 29.07.2024 1319947 P K SRIVASTAVA

231 ABAIL 32 29-07-2024 1322957 ALOK RANJAN MISHRA
232 BAIL 128 04-07-2024 1131897 S.K. SRIVASTAVA

233 BAIL 57 26-07-2024 1305587 ARBAZ DANISH

234 BAIL 193 29-07-2024 1325757 BHUPENDRA SINGH

235 BAIL 201 29-07-2024 1326347 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV
236 BAIL 150 29-07-2024 1322947 SACHIN MALIK

237 BAIL 167 29-07-2024 1326197 MANISH KUMAR TRIPATHI
238 BAIL 132 26-07-2024 1308157 RAKESH DUBEY

239 BAIL 3 27-07-2024 1312697 MOHD. NASIM ANSARI
240 ABAIL 37 29-07-2024 1323077 VIPUL SHUKLA

241 BAIL 28 29-07-2024 1316827 SIDDHARTH SINGH

242 BAIL 29 27-07-2024 1313667 MOHD. ARSHAD

243 BAIL 54 29-07-2024 1317897 C.P.MISHRA

244 BAIL 187 29-07-2024 1326607 DEEPENDRA YADAV

245 BAIL 71 29-07-2024 1318787 SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
246 BAIL 52 29-07-2024 1318137 UMESH CHANDRA YADAV
247 BAIL 1 29-07-2024 1317087 AMIT KUMAR VERMA
248 ABAIL 52 29-07-2024 1322667 SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA
249 ABAIL 9 29-07-2024 1317707 PUSHPENDRA SINGH LODHI
250 ABAIL 48 29-07-2024 1325247 DEEPA KUMAR TRIPATHI
251 ABAIL 31 29-07-2024 1322827 SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
252 BAIL 86 22-07-2024 1257547 M.)J. AKHTAR

253 BAIL 196 29-07-2024 1326617 RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA
254 BAIL 85 29-07-2024 1319657 ARYAN SRIVASTAVA

255 BAIL 170 29-07-2024 1325877 V.K. MISHRA

256 BAIL 25 29-07-2024 1316987 RAVI SAHU

257 BAIL 3 29-07-2024 1315787 AJAY KUMAR CHAURASIYA
258 BAIL 68 29-07-2024 1319027 A.K. MALVIYA

259 BAIL 119 29-07-2024 1322257 ZAFAR ABBAS

260 BAIL 153 29-07-2024 1324327 SHIKHER TRIVEDI

261 BAIL 204 29-07-2024 1326457 ATUL MISHRA

262 BAIL 59 22-07-2024 1256497 MOHD. KALIM

263 BAIL 88 29-07-2024 1320227 K.K. SINGH

264 ABAIL 19 29-07-2024 1319437 KAMALAKAR PAL

265 BAIL 51 29-07-2024 1317617 PRAMOD KUMAR MAURAY
266 BAIL 34 29-07-2024 1317077 LAVKUSH KUMAR BHATT
267 ABAIL 23 29-07-2024 1319817 ASHWANI MISHRA

268 BAIL 83 29-07-2024 1319587 RAJ KUMAR VERMA

269 BAIL 74 29-07-2024 1318997 RAJESH DWIVEDI

270 BAIL 125 29-07-2024 1322547 VIMAL KUMAR
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BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
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BAIL

157
173
64
181
105
22
39
70

152
16
172
23
49

63

21
94
203

21
187
76
46
163
92
69
18
177
160
15
24

151
110
178
161
101

29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
24-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
25-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
16-07-2024
24-07-2024
25-07-2024
19-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
26-07-2024
26-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
25-07-2024
25-07-2024
29-07-2024
25-07-2024
10-06-2024
15-06-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
26-07-2024
29-07-2024
24-07-2024
26-07-2024
02-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
12-07-2024
25-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
19-07-2024
29-07-2024
16-07-2024
26-07-2024
29-07-2024
29-07-2024
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29-07-2024
24-06-2024
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10/07/2024
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29-07-2024
26-07-2024
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12-07-2024
18-07-2024

1323007
1326327
1317767
1326397
1378097
1318877
1319607
1317947
1320277
1300037
1318937
1310017
1212377
1281727
1294287
1246567
1324107
1326307
1319097
1326367
1320197
1302737
1303097
1320077
1317017
1323327
1316017
1299777
1294847
1326337
1292607
1015306
1197796
1316347
1319987
1310727
1317137
1278347
1310107
1106787
1326107
1325297
1319517
1318907
1316447
1326417
1323597
1316257
1191167
1293557
1323737
1320877
1326407
1323577
1240407
1317807
1212627
1301767
1321847
1326037
1319337
1322667
1062116
1315897
1171537
1322217
1323357
1320177
1319527
1323797
1261717
1319777
1299667
1324377
1320167
1319257
1307957
1326477
1195457
1223167

Sheetl

GAURI SHANKAR YADAV
SUSHIL DUBEY

MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
P.K. BISHNOI

VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI

AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH

AJAY SINGH YADAV
RAJNEESH TRIPATHI
AVINASH PANDEY

AVNISH CHANDRA TRIPATHI
MANU MISHRA

KAPIL TIWARI

KAPIL TIWARI

RAJEEV KUMAR UPADHYAY
SAURABH PATHAK

SHIV SHARNA TRIPATHI
SURYA PRATAP SINGH PARMAR
S.M UPADHYAY
CHOUDHARY DILNISAR
KALP DEV MISHRA

RAJ KUMAR SINGH

MOHD. NAUSHAD AHMAD
SUDEEP DWIVEDI
AKHILESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
CHAHDRA DUTT

PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
LAXMI NARAYAN RATHOUR
INDRAJEET

SALMAN AHMAD

SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
RAM SUKH MAURYA
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PRABHKAR DWIVEDI
UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SWATI AGRAWAL SRIVASTAVA
MAHESH KUMAR
IKSHWAKU SRIVASTAVA
MOHD IRFAN

D.B. MISHRA

R.B. SINGH

ABHISHEK TIWARI

KAPIL TYAGI

DEEPESH KUMAR OJHA
JITENDRA PRATAP GAUTAM
SAPAN KUMAR SINGH
MANO)J KUMAR DUBEY
VIJAY MISHRA

GAURAV KUMAR SHUKLA
SHIVA TRIPATHI

RAJESH KUMAR NISHAD
BRIJ LAL SHUKLA

ONKAR NATH

MANO)J KUMAR DUBEY
KUMAR BEENU SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
A.K. MISHRA

SANDEEP KUMAR DUBEY
VIKASH KUMAR CHAUBEY
SADA SHIV TRIPATHI
YOGESH SRIVASTAVA

RAJ NARAYAN GUPTA
ANJEET SINGH

JITENDRA SINGH

VINOD KUMAR PAL
VISHESH RAJVANSHI
SHACHNDRA MISHRA

RAM ADHAR YADAV
HARISH YADAV

SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VINAYAK MITHAL

ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SWATANTRA KUMAR RAI
BRIJESH KUMAR PAL
SANJAY KUMAR DUBEY
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

S.K. PANDEY

CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH
D.S. KHAN

PANKA] MISHRA

VISHAL AGARWAL
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351 BAIL 217 19-07-2024 1246697 SHIV SHARNA TRIPATHI

352 BAIL 66 29-07-2024 1318477 G.S. TOMAR

353 BAIL 32 29-07-2024 1317337 RAM RAKSHA TIWARI

354 BAIL 166 29-07-2024 1326127 SHAHRUKH

355 BAIL 183 29-07-2024 1326227 YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
356 BAIL 3 29-07-2024 1315997 RAJESH KUMAR

357 ABAIL 29 29-07-2024 1318757 GAURAV SINGH TOMAR
358 BAIL 115 29-07-2024 1321997 ANJEET SINGH

359 BAIL 82 24-07-2024 1281707 AVESH MISHRA

360 ABAIL 14 25-07-2024 1293957 RATAN KUMAR MISHRA
361 BAIL 31 22-07-2024 1254127 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY
362 ABAIL 12 26-07-2024 1304587 PREM PRAKASH

363 ABAIL 21 29-07-2024 1319567 SHIV KUMAR PAL

364 BAIL 123 29-07-2024 1322677 H.N. SINGH SANJAY

365 BAIL 174 29-07-2024 1326067 AZAZ AHMAD

366 BAIL 18 10-07-2024 1171467 SHIV KUMAR GUPTA

367 BAIL 203 24-07-2024 1288937 AMRITA KASHYAP

368 BAIL 38 29-07-2024 1317817 RAMESHWAR GAUD

369 ABAIL 20 20-07-2024 1251727 VISHAL PANDEY

370 BAIL 201 26-07-2024 1310597 A.K. TRIPATHI

371 BAIL 35 23-07-2024 1266687 MANU MISHRA

372 BAIL 20 25-07-2024 1291007 S.M. KHALID

373 BAIL 202 26-07-2024 1310987 RAJNATH YADAV

374 ABAIL 4 26-07-2024 1301857 J.P. SINGH

375 BAIL 131 29-07-2024 1322527 RAVINDRA SINGH

376 BAIL 136 29-07-2024 1323207 RAJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
377 BAIL 197 29-07-2024 1326237 ROOPESH SRIVASTAVA
378 BAIL 106 09-07-2024 1167587 PAWAN KUMAR

379 BAIL 27 29-07-2024 1316607 S.M. UPADHYAY

380 BAIL 192 29-07-2024 1325307 LAVKUSH DIXIT

381 BAIL 35 29-07-2024 1316997 AJAY KUMAR

382 ABAIL 1 29-07-2024 1316757 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
383 BAIL 26 27-07-2024 1313527 BED PRAKASH RAI

384 ABAIL 9 27-07-2024 1314547 ANAND PATI TIWARI

385 ABAIL 28 26-07-2024 1308307 VIJAY SINGH SENGAR

386 ABAIL 43 24-06-2024 1287137 M.F. ANSARI

387 BAIL 77 29-07-2024 1319187 DEEPAK SINGH PATEL
388 BAIL 8 29-07-2024 1316007 LOVEKUSH KUMAR MISHRA
389 ABAIL 8 29-07-2024 1317827 ASHISH GOYAL

390 BAIL 178 24-06-2024 1287097 YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
391 BAIL 42 29-07-2024 1317527 HARISH KUMAR YADAV
392 BAIL 35 27-07-2024 1314947 PUSHPENDRA SINGH LODHI
393 ABAIL 20 26-07-2024 1305007 JITENDRA SINGH SENGAR
394 BAIL 5 29-07-2024 1316567 NANHA LAL TRIPATHI

395 ABAIL 10 29-07-2024 1318337 PAWAN KUMAR

396 ABAIL 4 27-07-2024 1313027 NARENDRA KUMAR

397 BAIL 68 26-07-2024 1304547 INDRAKEH KUMAR SHARMA
398 BAIL 24 26-07-2024 1301697 VIKASH KUMAR CHAUBEY
399 BAIL 78 26-07-2024 1304247 FAIZUR RAHMAN

400 BAIL a4 29-07-2024 1267047 M.B. YADAV

401 BAIL 73 29-07-2024 1318947 RAJESH DWIVEDI

402 BAIL 107 29-07-2024 1320407 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA
403 BAIL 158 29-07-2024 1323387 G.P. SINGH

404 ABAIL 25 23-07-2024 1269247 SANJU LATA

405 BAIL 43 03-06-2024 990976 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVATAVA
406 BAIL a7 24-06-2024 1279627 RAM BABU SINGH

407 BAIL 30 29-07-2024 1318227 AJAY NAND PANDEY

408 BAIL 144 29-07-2024 1323407 RAHUL YADAV

409 BAIL 32 20-07-2024 1249577 S.K. SHARMA

410 ABAIL 33 23-07-2024 1269887 DIVYANSHU PANDEY

411 BAIL 106 29-07-2024 1320247 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
412 BAIL 89 29-07-2024 1319537 K.K. SINGH

413 BAIL 101 24-06-2024 1282107 VIJAY MISHRA

414 BAIL 12 29-07-2024 1316047 LAXMI NARAYAN RATHOUR
415 ABAIL 18 29-07-2024 1319407 SHIV KUMAR PAL

416 BAIL 157 25-07-2024 1298897 NASIRUZZMAN

417 BAIL 53 29-07-2024 1318047 PUSHPENDRA SINGH LODHI
418 BAIL 15 25-07-2024 1290567 KAPIL KUMAR RAJORA
419 BAIL 32 27-07-2024 1314567 KAMLESH SINGH

420 ABAIL a4 24-05-2024 932945 ANAND PATI TIWARI

421 BAIL 9 25-07-2024 1290487 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
422 BAIL 93 24-07-2024 1282287 PARVESH KUMAR PANDEY
423 ABAIL 8 24-07-2024 1280047 S.K. TRIPATHI

424 BAIL 136 29-07-2024 1242927 S.K.TIWARI

425 BAIL 168 29-07-2024 1324687 B.N. SRIVASTAVA

426 BAIL 19 27-07-2024 1313347 SALMA BANO RIZVI

427 ABAIL 8 25-07-2024 1291317 VIJAY TRIPATHI

428 BAIL 44 26-07-2024 1302677 ANKIT AGATWAL

429 BAIL 80 25-07-2024 1294757 RAJIV LOCHAN SHUKLA
430 ABAIL 34 30-07-2024 1331327 PAWAN KUMAR RAO

431 BAIL 20 29-07-2024 1319507 K.K. SINGH

432 BAIL 100 04-07-2024 1129117 S.P. SHARMA

433 BAIL 59 25-07-2024 1293897 RAJESH KUMAR

434 BAIL 165 29-07-2024 1326287 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
435 BAIL 80 29-07-2024 1319197 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
436 BAIL 97 29-07-2024 1319927 AJIT KUMAR SINGH
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